Ergebnisliste

28. Offene Landesmeisterschaft im Langlauf
im freien Stil am 20.01.2019

Platz Start-Nr Name Vorname
U 8 weiblich - 2 km
1 2 Schoén Maja
U 10 weiblich - 3 km
Q) 6 Bergt Sarah
(2) 7 Bergt Selina
U 10 mannlich - 3 km
(1) 10  Menzel Oscar
1 12 Zurawski Lucas
2 11 Grotchen Tim

U 12 weiblich - 3 km

1 16  Zurawski Lilian
2 17  Kleinig Josephine
3 14  Urbaniak Paula

U 12 mannlich - 3 km

D 21  Menzel
1 18  Suter

U 14 weiblich - 5 km
(1) 67 Bergt
1 69
2 68

U 14 mannlich - 5 km
1 87  Bleyer

U 16 mannlich - 5 km
1 72  Schén

U 18 weiblich - 5 km

(1) 73  Zimare
1 84  Berger

U 18 mannlich - 10 km

1 53 Gensel
2 54  Kleinig

Emil
Tomte

Pauline

Wiesner Judith
Wiesner Juliane

Raphael

Julian

Rosa
Lara

Luca
Jonathan

AK G Verein

8w WSV Schwarzheide

10 w SG Klotzsche
10 w SG Klotzsche

10 m  SG Klotzsche
10 m WSV Wandlitz

10 m  Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

12w WSV Wandlitz
12 w WSV Schwarzheide

12 w  Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

12 m SG Klotzsche
12 m WSV Wandlitz

14 w SG Klotzsche

14 w  Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg
14 w  Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

14 m WSV Wandlitz

16 m WSV Schwarzheide

18 w SG Klotzsche

18 w  Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

18 m WSV Schwarzheide
18 m WSV Schwarzheide

Laufzeit

13:44

14:08
14:33

14:06
15:32
24:27

11:49
18:48
23:13

12:26
13:47

15:44
23:12
23:30

17:09

17:34

11:53
25:52

23:19
29:05



U 20 weiblich - 10 km

1 56

Keim

U 20 mannlich - 10 km

1 55
H 21 - 15 km
1 51
H31-15km
1) 91
1 52
H 41 - 10 km
1 59
2 61
3 60
4 58
D51-5km
1) 77
H 51 - 10 km
1) 63
1 65

Gensel

Nurnberger

Novotny
Gulnther

Gensel
Eisleben
Schoén
Grimm

Zimare

Zimare
Keim

Linda

Steven

Hendrik

Petr
Sebastian

Detlef
Maik
Oliver
Andreas

Franziska

Hagen
Peter

20 w

20 m

21 m

31 m
31 m

41 m
41 m
41 m
41 m

51w

51m
51 m

Skiclub Cottbus

WSV Schwarzheide

WSV Bad Freienwalde

Gast
WSV Schwarzheide

WSV Schwarzheide
WSV Schwarzheide
WSV Schwarzheide
Kloster Lehnin

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
Skiclub Cottbus

34:38

24:38

40:46

34:33
35:31

23:22
24:01
25:20
33:13

12:24

21:54
33:22



